Bulk Prepaid Water Meter
User’s Manual
&
Installation Guide
DN50-300
Ⅰ.Overview
This is a prepaid smart water meter that can control limited water supply. It can pay
the fee first and then use the water. Please read this manual carefully before use, so

Flow
Q3
Permanent
Flow
Q2
Transitional
Flow
Q1
Min.
Flow
Min.
Reading
Max.
Reading
m3/h m3
LXLC-50 50 R50 31.25 25 0.8 0.45 0.0005 999,999
LXLC-65 65 R50 50 40 1.28 0.75 0.0005 9999,999
LXLC-80 80 R50 78.75 63 2 1.2 0.002 9,999,999
LXLC-100 100 R50 125 100 3.2 1.8 0.002 9,999,999
LXLC-125 125 R50 200 160 5.12 3 0.002 9,999,999
LXLC-150 150 R50 312.5 250 8 4.5 0.002 9,999,999
LXLC-200 200 R50 500 400 12.8 7.5 0.002 9,999,999
LXLC-250 250 R50 787.5 630 20.16 12.6 0.02 9,999,999
LXLC-300 300 R50 1250 1000 32 20 0.02 99,999,999
Ⅴ.Outline Dimension
Nominal
（mm）
Length L1